H-Type® ATEX Stainless Steel
Precleaner with V-Tips
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
H-Type® ATEX Stainless Steel Precleaner with V-Tips
Serial Number:_ _____________________________________________________________
Purchase Date:_______________________________________________________________

1000mm S, M, L; 1200mm SS, S, M, L;
1400mm S, M, L, LL; 1600-3000mm M, L, LL X
Replacement Parts
Ref Description
Belt
Width
Pole
Length
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
KG
1a
400mm Pole 400 1676 HVP400-S/S 90703 18.7
600mm Pole 600 1829 HVP600-S/S 90704 21.0
800mm Pole 800 2134 HVP800-S/S 90706 22.8
1000mm Pole 1000 2438 HVP1000-S/S 90707 25.3
1200mm Pole 1200 2591 HVP1200-S/S 90709 29.4
1400mm Pole 1400 2743 HVP1400-S/S 90710 31.9
1600mm Pole 1600 3048 HVP1600-S/S 90711 45.3
1b
1800mm Pole, Braced and Gusseted 1800 3200 HVP1800-S/S 90712 58.0
2000mm Pole, Braced and Gusseted 2000 3505 HVP2000-S/S 90713 64.0
2100mm Pole, Braced and Gusseted 2200 3810 HVP2100-S/S 90714 70.0
2400mm Pole, Braced and Gusseted 2400 3810 HVP2400-S/S 90715 70.0
2600mm Pole, Braced and Gusseted 2600 3912 HVP2600-S/S 90716 75.0
3000mm Pole, Braced and Gusseted 3000 4420 HVP3000-S/S 90717 84.0
2a Cushion HVC-S/S 73494 1.8
2b Heavy-Duty Cushion HSHD-S/S 76467 1.8
3 H V-Tip* (1 ea.) HVT8-S/S 75419 0.5
4